
*

*

**

*

*

*

ï

ï

!'

!'

Stephens Branch

MAP 4

M
A

P
 3

MAP 1

012

022

039

044

086

140

159

184

225

228

230

247

274

287

295

295

296

303

312

328

329

345

349

361

361

368

379

380

403

404

405

416420

421

City of
Prestonsburg

£¤23

£¤23

£¤23

£¤23

RESOURCE DR

NEW CASTLE

LN

PEN
N

IN
N

G
TO

N
 LN

BES
T

ST

O
LD

K
Y

1428
N

O
1

R
D

036 U
S-23

ABBOTT TOWER RD

STEPHENS BRANCH RD

ABBOTT MOUN
TAIN

RD

TOP
OF ABBOTT MOUNTAIN

RD

036 U
S-23-10 N

C

¬«2

¬«2

¬«3

¬«3

¬«3

¬«3

24 25

22 21

23

18 19

20

17

16

14

15

13 12

11 10 9 8

4
5 6 7

2
3

1

STUDY SEGMENTS

EXISTING AEP TRANSMISSION LINE (69KV OR
LOWER)

EXISTING NON AEP TRANSMISSION LINE

PARCELS

* OIL & GAS WELL

!' COMMUNICATION TOWER

ï CEMETERY

HIGHWAY

ROAD

STREAM (NHD)

MUNICIPALITY

MAP TILE

Imagery Source: ESRI Aerial Imagery

Prestonsburg - Thelma
Transmission Line

Rebuild Project

Aerial Map 2 of 25
Transmission line routes are

preliminary and subject to change

October 6, 2022

when printed at 22x34
1 inch = 200 feet

0 200 400 600

Feet I


